IESA Class 3A Sectional H Cross Country

October 08, 2022

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

%

Varsity Girls

Team - Miahomet-Seymour Finish Position - 1

Team Score (p Team Score {fimes): 1:04:21.9 Ave Time:12:52.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade OAll Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 864 Taylor Mills 8 2 2 12:27.5 12:27.5 0:11.4
2 856 Anniston Huff 8 8 10 12:46.4 25:14.0 0:30.3
3 857 AvaWatkins 8 12 22 12:51.5 38:05.6 0:35.4
4 861 JaciKellenberger 8 13 35 12:53.4 50:59.1 0:37.3
5 863 Norelle Eilts 6 25 60 13:22.8 1:04:21.9 1:06.7
6 865 Zoey Wallace 8 (28) 13:29.4 1:17:51.3 1:13.3
7 862 Kennedy Ashby 7 (38) 13:54.6 1:31:45.9 1:38.4
Team - Bloomington JHS Finish Position - 2

Team Score {places): 84 Team Score {times): 1:05:34.0 Ave Time:13:06.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade QO'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 720 Josie Skeate 8 4 4 12:34.2 12:34.2 0:18.1
2 721 Kylie Huffaker 8 5 9 12:40.3 25:14.5 0:24.2
3 719 Jocelyn Lewis 8 15 24 13:05.2 38:19.8 0:49.1
4 722 Lorelei Hulsing 6 24 48 13:20.9 51:40.7 1:04.8
5 718 Hailey Elizarraras 6 36 84 13:53.2 1:05:34.0 1:37.1
6 717 Betsy Nannen 7 (56) 14:25.3 1:19:59.3 2:09.2



7 716 Ali Huffaker 6 (78) 15:27.6 1:35:26.9 3:11.5
Team - Bloomington Evans Finish Position - 3

Team Score {places): 110 Team Score {times): 1:06:33.6 Ave Time:13:18.7

Fas Bib No Name CGrade  O'All Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back

1 697 Alexis Rankin 8 10 10 12:48.6 12:48.6 0:32.5
2 703 Lynley Bradshaw 6 16 26 13:06.0 25:54.6 0:49.9
3 705 Sarah Talbott 8 23 49 13:20.8 39:15.4 1:.04.7
4 700 Emma Pollitt 8 26 75 13:25.9 52:41.4 1.09.8
5 701 Kanon Fukumoto 6 35 110 13:52.2 1:06:33.6 1:36.1
6 704 Norah Parker 8 (46) 14:10.8 1:20:44.4 1:54.7
7 698 Avery Hardy 7 (47) 14:13.0 1:34:57.4 1:56.9
Team - Normal Kingsley Finish Position - 4

Team Score {places): 129  Team Score {times): 1:07:09.8 Ave Time:13:25.9

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 940 LeyaAlcorn 7 18 18 13:10.3 13:10.3 0:54.2
2 933 Caroline Engle 8 22 40 13:17.7 26:28.1 1:01.6
3 934 Ella Mavros 8 27 67 13:27.1 39:55.2 1:11.0
4 937 Kami Wilson 6 29 96 13:31.5 53:26.7 1:15.3
5 938 Keira Malone 8 33 129 13:43.0 1:07:09.8 1:26.9
6 936 Gwen Rodts 8 (41) 13:58.8 1:21:08.6 1:42.7
7 941 Rachel Russell 7 (45) 14:07.6 1:35:16.3 1:51.5

Team - Effingham JHS Finish Position - 5
Team Score {places): 144 Team Score {times): 1:07:22.5 Ave Time:13:28.5

Pos Bib No Name : Grade O'AllPlace  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 840 Emery Spicer 7 3 3 12:30.8 12:30.8 0:14.7
2 839 Drew Weis 8 6 9 12:42.2 25:13.1 0:26.1
3 844 Kylie Pryor 8 17 26 13:07.7 38:20.8 0:51.6
4 836 Alaina Miller 7 54 80 14:22.2 52:43.0 2:06.1
5 843 Kylie Harminson 8 64 144 14:39.4 1:07:22.5 2:23.3
6 842 lillian Toops 8 (67) 14:44.1 1:22:06.6 2:28.0
7 837 Bailey Bohnhoff 8 (70) 14:54.1 1:37:00.8 2:38.0

Team - Normal Parlside Finish Position - 6



Team Score {places): 146 Team Score {times): 1:07:51.3 Ave Time:13:34.2

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Badk
1 955 KyleZimmerman 8 9 9 12:48.0 12:48.0 0:31.9
2 956 Laina Fulkerson 8 21 30 13:17.1 26:05.1 1:01.0
3 954 Kaitlyn Sunkel 7 34 64 13:49.9 39:55.1 1:33.8
4 953 Cloe Van Heuklon 8 39 103 13:55.1 53:50.2 1:39.0
5 958 Lillian Ewing 6 43 146 14:01.0 1:07:51.3 1:449
6 952 Chloe Layman 6 (59) 14:30.6 1:22:21.9 2:145
7 961 Sylvia Rucker 6 (62) 14:32.8 1:36:54.7 2:16.7
Team - Mt. Zion Finish Position - 7

Team Score {places): 163 Team Score {times): 1:08:18.6 Ave Time:13:39.7

Pos Bib No Name Grade (O'AllPlace Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 900 RubyBaker 7 7 7 12:45.5 12:45.5 0:29.3
2 895 CEllieJones 6 19 26 13:13.3 25:58.8 0:57.2
3 893 ElenaCoon 7 42 68 14:00.9 39:59.7 1:44.8
4 896 Gabriella Finch 7 44 112 14:02.9 54:02.6 1:46.8
5 892 Addy Patterson 7 51 163 14:16.0 1:08:18.6 1:59.9
6 901 Zoe Heitz 6 (53) 14:18.8 1:22:37.5 2:02.7
7 894 Elise Mavis 6 (63) 14:34.7 1:37:12.3 2:18.6
Team - Champaign Edison Finish Position - 8

Team Score {places): 165 Team Score {times): 1:08:28.6 Ave Time:13:41.7

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AlU Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back

1 736 Brenna Hooper 8 11 11 12:50.4 12:50.4 0:34.3
2 745 Sofia Tziraki 7 20 31 13:15.7 26:06.1 0:59.6
3 741 Kinley Alexander 6 37 68 13:53.2 39:59.4 1:37.1
4 737 Cadence Wright 7 48 116 14:13.9 54:13.3 1:57.8
5 739 Esme Steinbacher 8 49 165 14:15.3 1:08:28.6 1:59.1
6 743 RamonaSly 7 (71) 14:54.9 1:23:23.5 2:38.8
7 744 Sofia Schwingel 6 (72) 14:55.6 1:38:19.2 2:39.5
Team - Urbana MS Finish Position - &

Team Score {places): 182  Team Score {times): 1:08:34.4 Ave Time:13:42.8

Pas Bib Mo Name Grade O Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
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987
983
990
985
986
989
981

Team - Norma: Chiddix

Marley Yau

Genisis Walker
Sophia Sheyko-Frailey
Janet Knutson

Maraa Poblano

Olive Matthewson-Smith

Abigail Scully

Team Score {places): 268

Pos Bib No Name

1

N Oyt WwWwN

916
918
917
919
912
914
913

Lauren Thomas
Olivia Brannan
Mackenzie Wayne
Presley Ford
Alexandria Hart
Disha Karthik
Celia Wiechman

Team - Charleston

Team Score {places}): 269

Pos Bib No Name

1

N oo WN

791
794
788
797
795
792
789

Kaydence Hein
Mallory Homann
Ayla Traub
Scottlynn Buckler
Mckinley Wood
Larkin Nay

Chloe Cartright

N N NN Oy 00 0 00

1
30
32
50
69

(81)

(89)

31
63
113
182

12:16.1
13:33.7
13:35.8
14:15.4
14:53.2
15:36.7
17:37.2

12:16.1 0:00.0
25:49.8 1:17.6
39:25.6 1:19.7
53:41.1 1:59.3
1:08:34.4 2:37.1
1:24:11.1  3:20.6
1:41:48.3 5:21.1

Finish Position - 10

Team Score {times): 1:11:35.9

Girade
8

Y 00 00 00 O

O'All Place
14
57
58
66
73
(80)
(84)

Cum Place
14
71
129
195
268

Ave Time:14:19.2

Time  Cum Time Time Back

13:01.3
14:25.8
14:29.9
14:42.7
14:56.1
15:32.5
16:13.4

13:01.3 0:45.2
27:27.2 2:09.7
41:57.1 2:13.8
56:39.8 2:26.6
1:11:35.9 2:40.0
1:27:08.5 3:16.4
1:43:21.9 3:57.3

Finish Position - 11

Team Score {times): 1:11:33.6

Grade
6

7
7
6
7
6
8

Team - Champaign Jefferson

Team Score {places): 381

Pos Bib No Name

1
2
3

771
777
775

Cadence Yates
Zion Barr
Rylie Sweiker

O'All Place
31
52
60
61
65
(74)
(75)

Cum Place
31
83
143
204
269

Ave Time:14:18.7

Time
13:34.1
14:16.3
14:31.0
14:32.2
14:39.8
14:58.3
15:03.5

Cum Time Time Back

13:34.1 1:18.0
27:50.4 2:00.2
42:21.5 2:14.9
56:53.7 2:16.1
1:11:33.6  2:23.7
1:26:31.9 2421
1:41:35.4 2:47.4

Finish Position - 12

Team Score {times): 1:19:28.6

Grade
8
6
6

O'all Place
55
76
77

Cum Place
55
131
208

fve Time: 15537

14:23.4
15:18.3
15:19.2

Cum Time Time Back

14:23.4 2:07.2
29:41.7 3:02.2
45:00.9 3:03.1



4 772 Elizabeth Piercy 7 86 - 294 17:09.0 1:02:10.0 4:52.9

5 773 Natalie Summers 6 87 381 17:18.6 1:19:28.6 5:02.5

6 776 VYelinalee 7 (90) 17:57.6 1:37:26.3 5:41.5

7 774 Regina Diamani 7 (94) 18:48.3 1:56:14.7 6:32.2
Team - Mattoon Finish Position - 13

Team Score {places): 398  Team Score (times): 1:25:48.1 Ave Time:17:09.6

Pos Bib No Name Grade Al Place  CumPlace  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 881 Morgan Cole 7 40 40 13:55.7 13:55.7 1:39.6
2 878 Jennaca Gibson 7 79 119 15:28.0 29:23.7 3:11.8
3 876 Chelsie Solis 6 91 210 18:28.2 47:51.9 6:12.0
4 879 Lillian Livesay 6 92 302 18:39.1 1:06:31.1 6:23.0
5 877 Isabella Butler 7 96 398 19:17.0 1:25:48.1 7:00.9
Team - Champaign Franklin Finish Position - 14

Team Score {places): 413 Team Score {times): 1:22:24.9 Ave Time:16:28.9

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace  CumPlace  Time Coum Time Time Back
1 756 ChloelLee 7 68 68 14:51.3 14:51.3 2:35.2
2 760 Sarah Bijoy 7 82 150 16:06.1 30:57.4 3:49.9
3 759 Maya Hamilton 6 83 233 16:08.4 47:05.8 3:52.3
4 758 Jennavieve Baker 7 85 318 16:22.7 1:03:28.5 4:06.5
5 761 TanviKhadse 8 95 413 18:56.3 1:22:24.9 6:40.2
Team - Danville North Ridge Finish Position - 15

Team Score {places): 475  Team Score {times): 1:48:11.8 Ave Time:21:38.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 813 Nola Stroud 6 88 88 17:35.5 17:35.5 5:194
2 811 Laylana Parker 6 93 181 18:46.4 36:21.9 6:30.3
3 808 AlaynaAli 5 97 278 20:54.2 57:16.2 8:38.1
4 812 Lillee McGee 6 98 376 25:07.8 1:22:24.0 12:51.7
5 809 Aracely Ramirez 5 99 475 25:47.7 1:48:11.8 13:31.6
6 810 Kahmeiryonna Cox 6 (100) 27:05.4 2:15:17.2 14:49.3
Team - Rantoul Eater Finish Position ~ Inc.

Team Score {places): Inc. Team Score {times):



Pos Bib No Name Grade QAN Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back

1 972 Addison O'Connor 7 Less Than 5 18:13.1 18:13.1 5:57.0
2 974 Peyton O'Connor 7 Less Than 5 18:50.2 37:03.4 6:34.1
3 975 Veronica Mendoza 6 Less Than 5 18:51.9 55:55.3 6:35.8
4 973 Aliana Burgos 7 LessThan 5 21:37.5 1:17:32.9 9:21.4



IESA Class 3A Sectional H Cross Country

Overall Finish List

October 08, 2022

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

Male Finishers

Place Name
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Marley Yau
Taylor Mills
Emery Spicer
Josie Skeate
Kylie Huffaker
Drew Weis

Ruby Baker
Anniston Huff
Kyle Zimmerman
Alexis Rankin
Brenna Hooper
Ava Watkins

Jaci Kellenberger
Lauren Thomas
Jocelyn Lewis
Lynley Bradshaw
Kylie Pryor

Leya Alcorn

Ellie Jones

Sofia Tziraki

rsity Girls

Female Finishers

Team

Urbana MS
Mahomet-Seymour
Effingham JHS
Bloomington JHS
Bloomington JHS
Effingham JHS

Mt. Zion
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal Parkside
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Edison
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal Chiddix
Bloomington JHS
Bloomington Evans
Effingham JHS
Normal Kingsley
Mt. Zion
Champaign Edison

Bib No Total Time
987 12:16.1
864 12:27.5
840 12:30.8
720 12:34.2
721 12:40.3
839 12:42.2
900 12:45.5
856 12:46.4
955 12:48.0
697 12:48.6
736 12:50.4
857 12:51.5
861 12:53.4
916 13:01.3
719 13:05.2
703 13:06.0
844 13:07.7
940 13:10.3
895 13:13.3
745 13:15.7

Pace
6:08/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:31/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:38/M



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Laina Fulkerson
Caroline Engle
Sarah Talbott
Lorelei Hulsing
Norelle Eilts
Emma Pollitt

Ella Mavros
Zoey Wallace
Kami Wilson
Genisis Walker
Kaydence Hein
Sophia Sheyko-Frailey
Keira Malone
Kaitlyn Sunkel
Kanon Fukumoto
Hailey Elizarraras

~ Kinley Alexander

Kennedy Ashby
Cloe Van Heuklon
Morgan Cole
Gwen Rodts
Elena Coon

Lillian Ewing
Gabriella Finch
Rachel Russell
Norah Parker
Avery Hardy
Cadence Wright
Esme Steinbacher
Janet Knutson
Addy Patterson
Mallory Homann
Zoe Heitz

Alaina Miller
Cadence Yates
Betsy Nannen

Normal Parkside
Normal Kingsley
Bloomington Evans
Bloomington JHS
Mahomet-Seymour
Bloomington Evans
Normal Kingsley
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal Kingsley
Urbana MS
Charleston

Urbana MS

Normal Kingsley
Normal Parkside
Bloomington Evans
Bloomington JHS
Champaign Edison
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal Parkside
Mattoon

Normal Kingsley
Mt. Zion

Normal Parkside
Mt. Zion

Normal Kingsley
Bloomington Evans
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Edison
Champaign Edison
Urbana MS

Mt. Zion
Charleston

Mt. Zion

Effingham JHS
Champaign Jefferson
Bloomington JHS

956
933
705
722
863
700
934
865
937
983
791
990
938
954
701
718
741
862
953
881
936
893
958
896
941
704
698
737
739
985
892
794
901
836
771
717

13:17.1
13:17.7
13:20.8
13:20.9
13:22.8
13:25.9
13:27.1
13:29.4
13:31.5
13:33.7
13:34.1
13:35.8
13:43.0
13:49.9
13:52.2
13:53.2

© 13:53.2

13:54.6
13:55.1
13:55.7
13:58.8
14:00.9
14:01.0
14:02.9
14:07.6
14:10.8
14:13.0
14:13.9
14:15.3
14:15.4
14:16.0
14:16.3
14:18.8
14:22.2
14:23.4
14:25.3

6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:43/M
6:44/M
6:45/M
6:46/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:57/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:59/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:04/M
7:05/M
7:07/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:08/M
7:09/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:13/M



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Olivia Brannan
Mackenzie Wayne
Chloe Layman
Ayla Traub
Scottlynn Buckler
Sylvia Rucker
Elise Mavis

Kylie Harminson
Mckinley Wood
Presley Ford
Jillian Toops
Chloe Lee

Mar3a Poblano
Bailey Bohnhoff
Ramona Sly

Sofia Schwingel
Alexandria Hart
Larkin Nay

Chloe Cartright
Zion Barr

Rylie Sweiker

Ali ‘Huf'faker
Jennaca Gibson
Disha Karthik
Olive Matthewson-Smith
Sarah Bijoy

Maya Hamilton
Celia Wiechman
Jennavieve Baker
Elizabeth Piercy
Natalie Summers
Nola Stroud
Abigail Scully
Yelina Lee
Addison O'Connor
Chelsie Solis

Normal Chiddix
Normal Chiddix
Normal Parkside
Charleston
Charleston

Normal Parkside

Mt. Zion

Effingham JHS
Charleston

Normal Chiddix
Effingham JHS
Champaign Franklin
Urbana MS
Effingham JHS
Champaign Edison
Champaign Edison
Normal Chiddix
Charleston
Charleston
Champaign Jefferson
Champaign Jefferson
Bloomington JHS
Mattoon

Normal Chiddix
Urbana MS
Champaign Franklin
Champaign Franklin
Normal Chiddix
Champaign Franklin
Champaign Jefferson
Champaign Jefferson
Danville North Ridge
Urbana MS
Champaign Jefferson
Rantoul Eater
Mattoon

918
917
952
788
797
961
894
843
795
919
842
756
986
837
743
744
912
792
789
777
775
716
878
914
989
760
759
913
758
772
773
813
981
776
972
876

14:25.8
14:29.9
14:30.6
14:31.0
14:32.2
14:32.8
14:34.7
14:39.4
14:39.8
14:42.7
14:44.1
14:51.3
14:53.2
14:54.1
14:54.9
14:55.6
14:56.1
14:58.3
15:03.5
15:18.3
15:19.2
15:27.6
15:28.0
15:32.5
15:36.7
16:06.1
16:08.4
16:13.4
16:22.7
17:09.0
17:18.6
17:35.5
17:37.2
17:57.6
18:13.1
18:28.2

7:13/M
7:15/M
7:15/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17/M
7:20/M
7:20/M
7:21/M
7:22/M
7:26/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:27/M
7:28/M
7:28/M
7:29/M
7:32/M
7:39/M
7:40/M
7:44/M
7:44/M
7:46/M
7:48/M
8:03/M
8:04/M
8:07/M
8:11/M
8:35/M
8:39/M
8:48/M
8:49/M
8:59/M
9:07/M
9:14/M



93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Lillian Livesay
Laylana Parker
Regina Diamani
Peyton O'Connor
Veronica Mendoza
Tanvi Khadse
Isabella Butler

100 Alayna Ali

Place Name

101 Aliana Burgos
102 Lillee McGee
103 Aracely Ramirez

104 Kahmeiryonna Cox

Mattoon

Danville North Ridge
Champaign Jefferson
Rantoul Eater
Rantoul Eater
Champaign Franklin
Mattoon

Danville North Ridge

Team

Rantoul Eater
Danville North Ridge
Danville North Ridge
Danville North Ridge

879 18:39.1
811 18:46.4
774 18:48.3
974 18:50.2
975 18:51.9
761 18:56.3
877 19:17.0
808 20:54.2

Bib No  Total Time
973 21:37.5
812 25:07.8
809 25:47.7
810 27:05.4

9:20/M
9:23/M
9:24/M
9:25/M
9:26/M
9:28/M
9:39/M
10:27/M

Pace
10:49/M
12:34/M
12:54/M
13:33/M




IESA Class 3A Sectional H Cross Country

October 08, 2022

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

Results - Boys

HS
Team - Mahomet-Seymour Finish Position - 1
Team Score (places): 65 Team Score {times): 57:35.3 Ave Time:11:31.0
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 874 Tate Bode 8 2 2 10:58.3 10:58.3 0:02.1
2 867 CodyMoen 8 6 8 11:21.2 22:19.5 0:24.9
3 875 Tayten Gergen 7 15 23 11:38.4 33:57.9 0:42.1
4 873 Noah Crane 7 18 41 11:38.8 45:36.7 0:42.5
5 872 Liam Noonan 8 24 65 11:58.6 57:35.3 1:02.3
6 866 Adam Smigielski 7 (25) 12:00.6 1:09:36.0 1:04.3
7 870 Jack Vanhoorn 8 (26) 12:01.8 1:21:37.8 1:05.6

Team - Normal Parkside Finish Position - 2

Team Score {places): 77 Team Score {times): 58:25.4 Ave Time:11:41.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'AllPlace  CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 968 JoshuaBierbaum 8 5 11:19.9 11:19.9 0:23.6
2 970 Lucaslayman 7 14 11:31.4 22:51.3 0:35.1
3 967 Jasper Pomis 7 14 28 11:37.8 34:29.1 0:41.5
4 964 Hoyt Carter 8 21 49 11:50.4 46:19.5 0:54.1
5 969 Keaton North 7 28 77 12:05.8 58:25.4 1:09.6
6 962 Beckett Kreinbihl 7 (34) 12:17.1 1:10:42.5 1:20.8



7

971

Maddox Schweizer
Team - U

Team Score {places): 121

Pos Bib Mo Name

1

2
3
4
5
6
7

991
996

Arlin Orr
Jevan Juday

1000 Titus Coady

999
992
995
998

Sebastian Bretl
Austin Ogolsky
Dylan Wiemelt
Sam Sysouvanh

Team - Charleston

Team Score {places): 125

Pos Bib No Name

1 801 GunnerBarr

2 802 Hunter Grabiec

3 803 Maddox Archibald
4 807 Will Ashley

5 806 Rylan Youngblood
6 798 Brandt Baker

7 805 Ryan Howarth

rbana MS

Team - Normal Chiddix

Team Score {places): 137

Pos Bib No Name

1 923 Andrew Aldeman
2 925 Donovan Wright
3 931 TroyReckamp

4 922 Allan Watkins

5 929 Nolan Pyle

6 930 RexRowley

7 927 Leo Reckamp

Team - Normal Kingsley

«

8

Team Score (times): 59:23.5

Grade O'AllPlace Cum Place Time Cum Time Thne Back
8 3 3 11:09.1 11:09.1 0:12.9
8 11 11:29.7 22:38.8 0:334
8 22 33 11:51.8 34:30.6  0:55.5
7 40 73 12:23.9 46:54.6 1:27.7
7 48 121 12:28.9 59:23.5 1:32.7
6 (64) 13:01.6 1:12:25.2 2:05.4
8 (67) 13:03.8 1:25:29.1 2:07.6
Finish Position - 4
Team Score {(times): 59:42.8 Ave Time:11:56.5

Grade OAll Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
8 16 16 11:38.6 11:38.6 0:42.4
8 17 33 11:38.7 23:17.4 0:42.5
8 20 53 11:46.5 35:03.9 0:50.2
8 35 88 12:17.6 47:21.6 1:.21.4
8 37 125 12:21.1 59:42.8 1:24.9
7 (55) 12:43.2 1:12:26.0 1:47.0
8 (62) 13:00.4 1:25:26.5 2:04.2
Finish Position - 5
Team Score {times): 1:00:01.7 Ave Time:12:00.3

Grade
7

oy 00 N 00 00 Co

(60)

“ >

12:53.3 1:23:35.9

Finish Position - 3

1:57.1

Ave Time:11:52.7

O'All Place Cum Place
a4 4 11:10.6 11:10.6
23 27 11:52.0 23:02.7
31 58 12:11.0 35:13.7
38 96 12:23.4 47:37.2
41 137 12:24.5 1:00:01.7
(53) 12:36.6 1:12:38.3
(54) 12:37.7 1:25:16.1

Finish Posttion - 6

Tire Cum Time Time Back

0:14.4
0:55.7
1:14.7
1:27.2
1:28.2
1:40.4
1:41.5



Team Score (places): 159  Team Score (times): 1:00:42.3 Ave Time:12:08.4

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place CumPlace  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 944 Bryce Kuhiman 7 10 10 11:32.6 11:32.6 0:36.4
2 943 Austin Proctor 8 27 37 12:03.1 23:35.8 1:06.9
3 951 Wyatt Patterson 7 33 70 12:13.8 35:49.7 1:17.6
4 945 Colin Felumlee 6 44 114 12:26.3 48:16.0 1:30.0
5 947 EliZimmerman 8 45 159 12:26.3 1:00:42.3 1:30.0
6 942 Austin Hartman 8 (52) 12:35.6 1:13:17.9 1:39.3
7 948 Evan Kuhlman 6 (61) 12:54.8 1:26:12.8 1:58.6
Team - Champaign Edison Finish Position - 7

Team Score {places): 179  Team Score (times): 1:01:16.6 Ave Time:12:15.3

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 751 Nolan Bossert 7 11 11 11:33.3 11:33.3 0:37.0
2 754 \Vincent Bilsbury 7 30 41 12:10.4 23:43.7 1:14.1
3 746 DavidKing 8 39 80 12:23.6 36:07.4 1:27.4
4 752 Simon Campbell 8 43 123 12:25.8 48:33.2 1:29.5
5 750 Lucas Schwingel 6 56 179 12:43.3 1:01:16.6 1:47.0
6 753 Ty Yoder 8 (58) 12:50.1 1:14:06.7 1:53.8
7 748 Jayden Lin 6 (73) 13:20.4 1:27:27.1 2:24.1
Team - Mt. Zion Finish Position - 8

Team Score {places): 184  Team Score {times}): 1:01:17.8 Ave Time:12:15.5

Pos Bib No Name Grade (O'AllPlace CumPlace Time Cum Time Time Back
1 903 Ashford Brent 7 12 12 11:34.7 11:34.7 0:38.5
2 911 Zak Means 8 13 25 11:36.9 23:11.7 0:40.7
3 910 Zack Andreas 8 36 61 12:18.2 35:29.9 1:21.9
4 906 Corrin Etchison 8 57 118 12:45.4 48:154 1:49.2
5 907 Griffin Brewer 6 66 184 13:02.4 1:01:17.8 2:06.2
6 902 Aaronloud 6 (70) 13:09.5 1:14:27.4 2:13.2
7 908 Jackson Bilyeu 8 (79) 13:38.1 1:28:05.5 2:41.8
Team - Effingham JHS Finish Position - 9

Team Score {places): 196 Team Score {times}): 1:01:21.9 Ave Time:12:16.4

Pos Bib No Name Grade Al Place  Cum PFlace  Time Cumn Time Time Back



1 850 GageKinder 8 7 7 11:24.8 11:24.8 0:28.5
2 847 Brady Wilson 8 42 49 12:25.6 23:50.4 1:29.3
3 855 TjRaddatz 7 46 95 12:26.7 36:17.1 1:30.4
4 854 Rece Kinney 8 50 145 12:29.6 48:46.7 1:33.3
5 848 Carson Fox 7 51 196 12:35.2 1:01:21.9 1:38.9
6 846 Alex McFarland 7 (76) 13:33.3 1:14:55.3 2:37.1
7 853 Nolan Dixon 6 (96) 15:41.5 1:30:36.9 4:45.3
Team - Champaign Jefferson Finish Position - 10
Team Score {places): 263 Team Score (times): 1:04:04.2 Ave Time:12:48.8
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place  CumPlace  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 786 Marshall Flynn-Mitchell 7 19 19 11:46.4 11:46.4 0:50.1
2 781 Isaac Ramos 8 32 51 12:11.6 23:58.0 1:15.4
3 783 Jonathan Kaloniji 8 49 100 12:29.4 36:27.4 1:33.1
4 779 CooperEeten 7 81 181 13:46.8 50:14.3 2:50.5
5 780 Dylan Kaeding 6 82 263 13:49.9 1:04:04.2 2:53.6
6 787 Xavier Barr 8 (87) 14:18.9 1:18:23.2 3:22.7
7 784 Kaelan McDuffie 6 (91) 15:08.5 1:33:31.7 4:12.2
Team - Bloomington Evans Finish Position - 11
Team Score {places): 309  Team Score {times): 1:05:02.3 Ave Time:13:00.4
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place  CumPlace  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 711 Logan Bradshaw 8 29 29 12:07.1 12:07.1 1:10.9
2 710 Giovanni Hurtado 7 65 94 13:02.3 25:09.4 2:06.0
3 707 Colton Bevers 6 68 162 13:05.2 38:14.7 2:09.0
4 706 Caleb Bevers 6 72 234 13:18.7 51:33.5 2:22.5
5 709 Gavin May 7 75 309 13:28.8 1:05:02.3 2:32.6
6 713 RyanEimer 6 (77) 13:34.7 1:18:37.1  2:38.5
7 712 Oliver Rinkenberger 6 (86) 14:10.1 1:32:47.3 3:13.9
Team - Champaign Frankiin Finish Position - 12
Team Score {places): 314 Team Score {(times): 1:06:49.8 Ave Time:13:21.9
Pos Bib No Name Grade  OAll Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 763 Daniel Irudayaraj 7 1 1 10:56.2 10:56.2 0:00.0

2 764 Evanlarson 7 59 60 12:53.0 23:49.2 1:56.7
3 769 Parker Kesler 7 74 134 13:219 37:11.1 2:25.6



4 768 Matthew Philip 8 88 222 14:23.9 51:35.1 3:27.6
5 762 Boaz Wiedmann 7 92 314 15:14.7 1:06:49.8 4:18.4
6 765 Isaac Martin 6 (93) 15:15.0 1:22:04.8 4:18.7
7 766 JosephTo 6 (95) 15:34.8 1:37:39.6 4:385
Team - Bloomington JHS Finish Position - 13
Team Score {places): 328  Team Score {times): 1:05:28.6 Ave Time:13:05.7
Pos Bib No Name Grade  O'All Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 729 Carter Glam 8 47 47 12:27.2 12:27.2 1:30.9
2 727 Brayden Bell 8 63 110 13:01.6 25:28.8 2:05.4
3 728 Brosh Dadekian 8 69 179 13:06.1 38:35.0 2:09.9
4 733 Peter Nannen 8 71 250 13:16.6 51:51.6 2:20.3
5 731 Jack Hawkins 8 78 328 13:36.9 1:05:28.6 2:40.7
6 734 Tanner Castle 8 (83) 14:00.3 1:19:29.0 3:04.1
7 735 TeddyJones 6 (85) 14:06.2 1:33:35.2 3:10.0
Team - Danville North Ridge Finish Position - 14

Ave Time:15:22.9

Team Score (places): 459  Team Score (times}): 1:16:54.8

Pos Bib No Name Grade QO'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 821 Noah Ramirez 8 80 80 13:46.1 13:46.1 2:49.8
2 816 Blake Warfield 6 84 164 14:00.7 27:46.8 3:04.5
3 822 Owen Anderson 5 90 254 15:02.5 42:49.4 4:06.3
4 819 Jordan Winchester 6 101 355 16:50.3 59:39.8 5:54.1
5 818 Hunter Wilt 5 104 459 17:14.9 1:16:54.8 6:18.7
6 820 Logan Davis 8 (106) 17:39.5 1:34:34.3 6:43.3
7 814 Aaron Blackwell 6 (108) 18:05.0 1:52:39.4 7:08.8

Team - Mattoon Finish Position - 15

Team Score {places): 477  Team Score {times): 1:17:42.1 Ave Time:15:32.4

Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 886 Camden Hedges 6 89 89 14:26.6 14:26.6 3:304
2 889 Luke Compton 6 94 183 15:15.5 29:42.2 4:19.3
3 887 Ethan Courtney 7 97 280 15:47.0 45:29.3 4:50.8
4 891 William Kai 7 98 378 15:56.8 1:01:26.1 5:00.6
5 890 Rylan Spencer 6 99 477 16:15.9 1:17:42.1 5:19.7
6 888 Jacob Parker 7 (100) 16:18.6 1:34:00.7 5:22.3



7 884 Bayden Goonan 6 (102) 16:51.5 1:50:52.3  5:55.3
Team - Decatur Stephen Decatur Finish Position - 16

Team Score {places): 534  Team Score {times): 1:29:10.3 Ave Time:17:50.0

Pos Bib No Name Grade (VAHPlace Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 829 CalebBerg 8 103 103 16:57.1 16:57.1 6:00.9
2 833 LeviBozarth 8 105 208 17:22.8 34:19.9 6:26.5
3 835 Zachary Riggen 8 107 315 18:02.8 52:22.7 7:06.5
4 831 Darnell Shelby 7 109 424 18:21.4 1:10:44.2 7:25.2
5 827 AadynJohnson 8 110 534 18:26.1 1:29:10.3 7:29.8
6 834 William Montgomery 7 (1113) 18:48.1 1:47:58.5 7:51.9
7 830 Conner David 7 (112) 19:26.6 2:07:25.2 8:30.4
Team - Rantoul Eater Finish Position - Inc,
Team Score {places}: Inc. Team Score {times):
Pos Bib No Name Grade O'All Place  Cum Place  Time Cum Time Time Back
1 980 Ryker Taylor 7 Less Than 5 14:55.6 14:55.6 3:59.3
2 978 ErenKurt 8 Less Than 5 16:18.9 31:14.5 5:22.6
3 977 Emmett Hench 7 Less Than 5 18:25.0 49:39.5 7:28.7
4 976 Bradley Isaacs 6 Less Than 5 | 18:51.1 1:08:30.7 7:54.9
DQ 979 Ernest Broughton 6

DQ 15:47.0 1:24:17.7 4:50.8



IESA Class 3A Sectional H Cross Country

Overall Finish List

October 08, 2022

Race Results by Austin Birch for ChampionChip 24/7

Male Finishers

Place Name

W 00 N O U~ W N B

N R PR R R R R R R R
O VW 0O N O L b WN R O

Daniel Irudayaraj
Tate Bode

Arlin Orr

Andrew Aldeman
Joshua Bierbaum
Cody Moen

Gage Kinder
Jevan Juday

Lucas Layman
Bryce Kuhlman
Nolan Bossert
Ashford Brent
Zak Means

Jasper Pomis
Tayten Gergen
Gunner Barr
Hunter Grabiec
Noah Crane
Marshall Flynn-Mitchell
Maddox Archibald

Team

Champaign Franklin
Mahomet-Seymour
Urbana MS

Normal Chiddix
Normal Parkside
Mahomet-Seymour
Effingham JHS
Urbana MS

Normal Parkside
Normal Kingsley
Champaign Edison
Mt. Zion

Mt. Zion

Normal Parkside
Mahomet-Seymour
Charleston
Charleston
Mahomet-Seymour
Champaign Jefferson
Charleston

Bib No
763
874
991
923
968
867
850
996
970
944
751
903
911
967
875
801
802
873
786
803

Total Time
10:56.2
10:58.3
11:09.1
11:10.6
11:19.9
11:21.2
11:24.8
11:29.7
11:31.4
11:32.6
11:33.3
11:34.7
11:36.9
11:37.8
11:38.4
11:38.6
11:38.7
11:38.8
11:46.4
11:46.5

Pace
5:28/M
5:29/M
5:35/M
5:35/M
5:40/M
5:41/M
5:42/M
5:45/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:48/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:53/M
5:53/M



21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
- 40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Hoyt Carter
Titus Coady
Donovan Wright
Liam Noonan
Adam Smigielski
Jack Vanhoorn
Austin Proctor
Keaton North
Logan Bradshaw
Vincent Bilsbury
Troy Reckamp
Isaac Ramos
Wyatt Patterson
Beckett Kreinbihl
Will Ashley

Zack Andreas

Rylan Youngblood

Allan Watkins
David King
Sebastian Bretl
Nolan Pyle
Brady Wilson
Simon Campbell
Colin Felumlee
Eli Zimmerman
Tj Raddatz
Carter Glam
Austin Ogolsky
Jonathan Kalonji
Rece Kinney
Carson Fox
Austin Hartman
Rex Rowley

Leo Reckamp
Brandt Baker
Lucas Schwingel

Normal Parkside
Urbana MS

Normal Chiddix
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Mahomet-Seymour
Normal Kingsley
Normal Parkside
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Edison
Normal Chiddix
Champaign Jefferson
Normal Kingsley
Normal Parkside
Charleston

Mt. Zion
Charleston

Normal Chiddix
Champaign Edison
Urbana MS

Normal Chiddix
Effingham JHS
Champaign Edison
Normal Kingsley
Normal Kingsley
Effingham JHS
Bloomington JHS
Urbana MS
Champaign Jefferson
Effingham JHS
Effingham JHS
Normal Kingsley
Normal Chiddix
Normal Chiddix
Charleston
Champaign Edison

964
1000
925
872
866
870
943
969
711
754
931
781
951
962
807
910
806
922
746
999
929
847
752
945
947
855
729
992
783
854
848
942
930
927
798
750

11:50.4
11:51.8
11:52.0
11:58.6
12:00.6
12:01.8
12:03.1
12:05.8
12:07.1
12:104
12:11.0
12:11.6
12:13.8
12:17.1
12:17.6
12:18.2
12:21.1
12:23.4
12:23.6
12:23.9
12:24.5
12:25.6
12:25.8
12:26.3
12:26.3
12:26.7
12:27.2
12:28.9
12:29.4
12:29.6
12:35.2
12:35.6
12:36.6
12:37.7
12:43.2
12:43.3

5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:05/M
6:06/M

 6:06/M

6:07/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:09/M
6:11/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:12/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:13/M
6:14/M
6:14/M
6:15/M
6:15/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:22/M
6:22/M



57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

Corrin Etchison
Ty Yoder

Evan Larson
Maddox Schweizer
Evan Kuhlman
Ryan Howarth
Brayden Bell
Dylan Wiemelt
Giovanni Hurtado
Griffin Brewer
Sam Sysouvanh
Colton Bevers
Brosh Dadekian
Aaron Loud
Peter Nannen
Caleb Bevers
Jayden Lin
Parker Kesler
Gavin May

Alex McFarland
Ryan Eimer

Jack Hawkins
Jackson Bilyeu
Noah Ramirez
Cooper Eeten
Dylan Kaeding
Tanner Castle
Blake Warfield
Teddy Jones
Oliver Rinkenberger
Xavier Barr
Matthew Philip
Camden Hedges
Ryker Taylor
Owen Anderson
Kaelan McDuffie

Mt. Zion

Champaign Edison
Champaign Franklin
Normal Parkside
Normal Kingsley
Charleston
Bloomington JHS
Urbana MS
Bloomington Evans
Mt. Zion

Urbana MS
Bloomington Evans
Bloomington JHS
Mt. Zion
Bloomington JHS
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Edison
Champaign Franklin
Bloomington Evans
Effingham JHS
Bloomington Evans
Bloomington JHS
Mt. Zion

Danville North Ridge
Champaign Jefferson
Champaign Jefferson
Bloomington JHS
Danville North Ridge
Bloomington JHS
Bloomington Evans
Champaign Jefferson
Champaign Franklin
Mattoon

Rantoul Eater
Danville North Ridge
Champaign Jefferson

906
753
764
971
948
805
727
995
710
907
998
707
728
902
733
706
748
769
709
846
713
731
908
821
779
780
734
816
735
712
787
768
886
980
822
784

12:45.4
12:50.1
12:53.0
12:53.3
12:54.8
13:00.4
13:01.6
13:01.6
13:02.3
13:02.4
13:03.8
13:05.2
13:06.1
13:09.5
13:16.6
13:18.7
13:20.4
13:21.9
13:28.8
13:33.3
13:34.7
13:36.9
13:38.1
13:46.1
13:46.8
13:49.9
14:00.3
14:00.7
14:06.2
14:10.1
14:18.9
14:23.9
14:26.6
14:55.6
15:02.5
15:08.5

6:23/M
6:25/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:31/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:35/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:44/M
6:47/M
6:47/M
6:48/M
6:49/M
6:53/M
6:53/M
6:55/M
7:00/M
7:00/M
7:03/M
7:05/M
7:09/M
7:12/M
7:13/M
7:28/M
7:31/M
7:34/M



93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Place
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
DQ

Boaz Wiedmann
Isaac Martin
Luke Compton
Joseph To

Nolan Dixon
Ethan Courtney
William Kai
Rylan Spencer

Name

Jacob Parker

Eren Kurt

Jordan Winchester
Bayden Goonan
Caleb Berg

Hunter Wilt

Levi Bozarth

Logan Davis
Zachary Riggen
Aaron Blackwell
Darnell Shelby
Emmett Hench
Aadyn Johnson
William Montgomery
Bradley Isaacs
Conner David
Ernest Broughton

Champaign Franklin
Champaign Franklin
Mattoon
Champaign Franklin
Effingham JHS
Mattoon

Mattoon

Mattoon

Team

Mattoon

Rantoul Eater

Danville North Ridge
Mattoon

Decatur Stephen Decatur
Danville North Ridge
Decatur Stephen Decatur
Danville North Ridge
Decatur Stephen Decatur
Danville North Ridge
Decatur Stephen Decatur
Rantoul Eater

Decatur Stephen Decatur
Decatur Stephen Decatur
Rantoul Eater

Decatur Stephen Decatur
Rantoul Eater

762 15:14.7
765 15:15.0
889 15:15.5

766 15:34.8
853 15:41.5
887 15:47.0
891 15:56.8
890 16:15.9

Bib No  Total Time
388 16:18.6
978 16:18.9

819 16:50.3
884 16:51.5
829 16:57.1
818 17:14.9

833 17:22.8
820 17:39.5
835 18:02.8
814 18:05.0
831 18:21.4

977 18:25.0
827 18:26.1
834 18:48.1
976 18:51.1
830 19:26.6
979 15:47.0

7:37/M
7:38/M
7:38/M
7:47/M
7:51/M
7:54/M
7:58/M
8:08/M

Pace
8:09/M
8:09/M
8:25/M
8:26/M
8:29/M
8:37/M
8:41/M
8:50/M
9:01/M
9:03/M
9:11/M
9:13/M
9:13/M
9:24/M
9:26/M
9:43/M
7:54/M




